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3A.GPHE S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Wipro 30 138000 138000 138000 138000

Bright Star Educational Institution 172 90000 126000 108000 90000

Tata Consultancy Services 14 156000 156000 156000 156000

S2 Academia  143 96000 96000 96000 96000

Velammal Schools  6 180000 180000 180000 180000

Effulgenz Informatics and Technotainments 40 180000 180000 180000 180000

Nobel Institute of Communicative English(NICE) 47 132000 168000 141000 138000

T.I.M.E. 2 216000 216000 216000 216000

Thaai Group of Institutions 8 60000 60000 60000 60000

AD INDIA 3 96000 96000 96000 96000

The Little Kingdom Senior School 2 144000 144000 144000 144000

Total 467

Institute Name

Discipline

Placement

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

IR17-COLL-1-15202

SINGLE

India Rankings 2017 ID

1 2015-16

UG - 3 Years



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Cognizant Technology, Chennai 6 204000 204000 204000 204000

Wipro 20 162000 162000 162000 162000

Bricksteel Info Tech 12 60000 60000 60000 60000

Nobel Institute of communicative English(NICE) 96 120000 168000 138000 132000

Third Eye Soft Skill Management Solution 31 96000 96000 96000 96000

S2 Infotech Company 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Web Legend Software Development 3 60000 60000 60000 60000

Airtel  35 72000 72000 72000 72000

Galaxy Technology 111 72000 72000 72000 72000

SRV Schools 5 108000 12000 1140000 120000

Dicom Language Management Solution 28 108000 108000 108000 108000

Thaai Schools 5 120000 120000 120000 120000

EIT 13 132000 132000 132000 132000

Zedmaze Technologies 2 60000 60000 60000 60000

Total 368

2 2014-15



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Cognizant Technology, Chennai 15 204000 204000 204000 204000

Wipro Technologies, Chennai 9 138000 138000 138000 138000

Dr. Preethis Child Guidance Centre, Madurai 4 12000 12000 12000 12000

Cogzidel Technology, Madurai 14 72000 72000 72000 72000

Renes Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 26 90000 90000 90000 90000

Nobel Institute of Communicative English (NICE) 40 144000 192000 144000 144000

Thirdeye 28 96000 96000 96000 96000

Thaai Group of Institutions 18 60000 84000 72000 72000

Krishna international School Devipattinams 2 96000 96000 96000 96000

Iswarya Hospitals 46 96000 96000 96000 96000

SRV Matriculations 5 132000 186000 159000 132000

Addin, Madurai 2 120000 120000 120000 120000

Dicom Language Management Solutions, Chennai 58 132000 132000 132000 132000

Total 267

3 2013-14



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

The Little Kingdom Senior School 5 144000 144000 144000 144000

Bright Star Educational Institution 62 90000 126000 90000 90000

Portal Compass 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

T.I.M.E. 1 216000 216000 216000 216000

Thaai Group of Institutions 10 60000 120000 60000 60000

S2 Academia  16 96000 96000 96000 96000

Effulgenz Informatics and Technotainments 1 180000 180000 180000 180000

AD INDIA 6 96000 96000 96000 96000

The Indian Public School 1 284400 284400 284400 284400

Nobel Institute of Communicative English(NICE) 7 138000 156000 147000 144000

Magnes Management Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 16 84000 84000 84000 84000

Velammal Schools 4 180000 180000 180000 180000

Total 130

Placement

PG - 2 Years

1 2015-16



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Wipro 5 162000 162000 162000 162000

STAR DAI ICHI 8 240000 240000 240000 240000

Third Eye Soft Skill Management Solution 17 96000 96000 96000 96000

S2 Infotech Company 18 96000 96000 96000 96000

Web Legend Software Development 10 60000 60000 60000 60000

WIN WIN Consultancy 4 60000 60000 60000 60000

Club Mahindra 3 96000 96000 96000 96000

Airtel  10 72000 72000 72000 72000

SRV Schools 3 144000 204000 168000 192000

Nobel Institute of communicative English (NICE) 13 120000 168000 132000 144000

Thaai Schools 7 120000 120000 120000 120000

EIT 1 132000 132000 132000 132000

Bricksteel Info Tech 12 60000 60000 60000 60000

Dicom Language Management Solution 3 108000 108000 108000 108000

Total 114

2 2014-15



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

ONICRA 16 274992 274992 274992 274992

Wipro Technologies Chennai 1 138000 138000 138000 138000

Renes Educational Consultancy Pvt.ltd., Coimbatore 5 90000 90000 90000 90000

Nobel Institute of communicative English(NICE) 11 144000 156000 150000 156000

Cogzidel technology.Madurai 7 72000 72000 72000 72000

Thirdeye 4 96000 96000 96000 96000

Magnes Consultancy 11 72000 96000 84000 96000

Thaai Group of Institutions 7 72000 96000 84000 72000

KP Solutions 7 120000 120000 120000 120000

Iswarya Hospitals 25 120000 120000 120000 120000

SRV Matriculations 8 174000 186000 174000 186000

Addin, Madurai 14 120000 120000 120000 120000

Dicom Language Management Solutions, Chennai 17 132000 132000 132000 132000

Total 133

3 2013-14



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Bricksteel Enterprises Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 7 96000 96000 96000 96000

Bright Star Educational Institution 5 90000 108000 108000 90000

Velammal schools  2 18000 18000 18000 18000

The Indian Public School 1 284400 284400 284400 284400

Total 15

Bricksteel Info Tech 6 60000 60000 60000 60000

Zedmaze Technologies 2 60000 60000 60000 60000

Total 8

Renes Educational Consultancy Pvt. Ltd., Coimbatore 1 90000 90000 90000 90000

Addin, Madurai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Dicom Language Mangament Solutions, Chennai 3 132000 132000 132000 132000

Total 5

2 2014-15

3 2013-14

Placement

PG - 3 Years

1 2015-16


